
ST Interview Appointment Book 



STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 
 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2025 

8:15a UNAVAILABLE 

9:00a UNAVAILABLE 

9:45a UNAVAILABLE 

10:30a UNAVAILABLE 

11:15a UNAVAILABLE 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p UNAVAILABLE 

2:30p Jocelyn Stark, jstark8@murraystate.edu, SS/history Secondary Education  

3:30p Brooke Elizabeth Gunter, bgunter1@murraystate.edu  LBD/Elementary Education  
 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2025 

8:15a Noah Padgett npadgett1@murraystate.edu,Music Education  

9:00a UNAVAILABLE 

9:45a UNAVAILABLE 

10:30a Hannah Pritchett, hpritchett3@murraystate.edu, Music Education 

11:15a Tony Washington, twashington6@murraystate.edu, Music Education  

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p UNAVAILABLE 

2:30p Aubrey Davis adavis112@murraystate.edu Elementary Education 

3:30p Bekah Stone rstone10@murraystate.edu Elementary Education 
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STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2025 

8:15a Sydney Nicole Littrell, slittrell1@murraystate.edu, English Ed/TESOL P12 cert & 
Global Languages/Spanish Teaching 

9:00a Hannah Lynn Smith, hsmith44@murraystate.edu, Agriculture Education 

9:45a Hannah Rae Locke, hlocke3@murraystate.edu  MSD/ LBD 

10:30a Jenna Danielle Byrd, jbyrd14@murraystate.edu, Agriculture Education  

11:15a Dani Lynn Rubenacker, drubenacker1@murraystate.edu, Agriculture Education 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p UNAVAILABLE 

2:30p Anna Colleen Shaffer, ashaffer3@murraystate.edu, Agricultural Education 

3:30p Olivia Bien Aime, obienaime@murraystate.edu Elementary Education 
 

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2025 

8:15a Karla Pacheco, kpachecoalvarez@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education  

9:00a Nicole Payne, npayne9@murraystate.edu Music Education 

9:45a Shawna Watson, swatson41@murraystate.edu Elementary Education 

10:30a Tobin Bohannan, tbohannan@murraystate.edu LBD/ Elementary Education 

11:15a Madison Wagner, mwagner14@murraystate.edu Elementary Education 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30 Haley Brown hbrown33@murraystate.edu Elementary Education  

2:30p Ella Foley, efoley@murraystate.edu Elementary Education 

3:30p MacKenzie Tyree, mtyree@murraystate.edu Elementary Education 
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STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 
 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2025 

8:15a Emma Rose Wiseman, ewiseman2@murraystate.edu, Agriculture Education 

9:00a Madeline Leonard, mleonard7@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education  

9:45a Carly Shadrick, cshadrick@murraystate.edu, LBD/Elementary Education  

10:30a Kenley Daugherty, kdaugherty4@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education  

11:15a Allie Culbertson, aculbertson2@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p Kaley Miller, kmiller93@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education  

2:30p Matiah Hawkins, mhawkins10@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education 

3:30p Jordan Poindexter, jpoindexter5@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education 
 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2025 

8:15a Caleb Bryant O’Nan, conan1@murraystate.edu, Agricultural Education 

9:00a Brookelyn Faith Rupcke, brupcke@murraystate.edu, Agricultural Education 

9:45a Madison Ellegood, mellegood@murraystate.edu, IECE  

10:30a Kaylei Padgett, kmosley6@murraystate.edu, elementary education 

11:15a Cassie Culbertson, cculbertson@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p UNAVAILABLE 

2:30p UNAVAILABLE 

3:30p UNAVAILABLE 
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STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
 
 

Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2025 

8:15a Bailey Provine, bprovine1@murraystate.edu, Art Education 

9:00a Avery Bryant, abryant21@murraystate.edu, Music Education 

9:45a Isabelle Ekbundit, iekbundit@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education 

10:30a Amanda Branson, abranson3@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education  

11:15a Baylee Hedgepath, bhedgepath@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30 Kesli Fulkerson, kfulkerson6@murraystate.edu 

2:30p  

3:30p  
 

 

mailto:msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu
mailto:bprovine1@murraystate.edu
mailto:abryant21@murraystate.edu
mailto:iekbundit@murraystate.edu
mailto:abranson3@murraystate.edu
mailto:bhedgepath@murraystate.edu


STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2025 

8:15a  

9:00a Alexis Ellis, aellis21@murraystate.edu, LBD/ Elementary Education 

9:45a Kennedy Fleming, kfleming9@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education  

10:30a Emma Wade, ewade7@murraystate.edu Agriculture Education  

11:15a Lauren Fambrough, lfambrough@murraystate.edu Elementary Education 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p  

2:30p McKenzie Hyams, mhyams@murraystate.edu, Middle School 2+2 

3:30p Kelsie Hill khill38@murraystate.edu Elementary Education 

 
 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2025 

8:15a Rachel Lands rlands@murraystate.edu Biology - Secondary Certification 

9:00a Mason Page mpage10@murraystate.edu Middle School Math  

9:45a Ethan Walker ewalker22@murraystate.edu Middle School Math  

10:30a Stephen Glen Dunn sdunn17@murraystate.edu Agricultural Education 

11:15a Halle Spillman hspillman3@murraystate.edu IΕCE 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p Caylie Truelove ctruelove@murraystate.edu LBD/Elementary  

2:30p Jilliann Plunkett jplunkett3@murraystate.edu Agricultural Education 

3:30p Melanie Hilmes mhilmes@murraystate.edu Middle School English and History 
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STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 
 

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 2025 

8:15a Bryli Jones bjones108@murraystate.edu History/Social Studies cert 

9:00a Jared Juenger jjuenger@murraystate.edu Middle School Math and Science 

9:45a Rose Craig rcraig4@murraystate.edu Art education  

10:30a Jacob Carter jcarter46@murraystate.edu Middle School Math 

11:15a Luke Medley lmedley3@murraystate.edu Art Education 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p Emily Enoch eenoch@murraystate.edu Health and Physical Education 

2:30p David Powell dpowell22@murraystate.edu elementary education 

3:30p Morgan Westerfield mwesterfield2@murraystate.edu Middle School math/science 
​
 

 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2025 

8:15a UNAVAILABLE 

9:00a Lexie Graves Lgraves6@murraystate.edu Elementary Education  

9:45a Madison Frogue afrogue1@murraystate.edu Business/Marketing Education  

10:30a UNAVAILABLE 

11:30a UNAVAILABLE 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p Jordyn Harvey jharvey7@murraystate.edu Mathematics/Secondary Cert 

2:30p  Mallory Adams madams62@murraystate.edu Elementary Education 

3:30p UNAVAILABLE 
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STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2025 

8:15a UNAVAILABLE 

9:00a Grace Curtis gcurtis3@murraystate.edu IECE 

9:45a Adreanna Edgar, aedgar2@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education 

10:30a UNAVAILABLE 

11:15a UNAVAILABLE 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p UNAVAILABLE 

2:30p UNAVAILABLE 

3:30p UNAVAILABLE 
 
 
 

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2025 

8:15a UNAVAILABLE 

9:00a UNAVAILABLE 

9:45a Rachel Fisher, rrushing5@murraystate.edu, Middle School English  

10:30a UNAVAILABLE 

11:15a Rachel Trzepacz, rtrzepacz @murraystate.edu, Health and P.E. 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p UNAVAILABLE 

2:30p UNAVAILABLE 

3:30p Briah Cook, bcook21@murraystate.edu, History/social studies cert 8-12 
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STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 
 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2025 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

10:30a UNAVAILABLE 

11:15a UNAVAILABLE 

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p UNAVAILABLE 

2:30p UNAVAILABLE 

3:30p UNAVAILABLE 
 
 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 30, 2025 

8:15a  

9:00a  

9:45a Cheyenne Pender cpender@murraystate.edu Art Education 

10:30a  

11:15a  

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p Avery Rhodes, arhodes11@murraystate.edu, Elementary Education  

2:30p Maddison Godair, mgodair1@murraystate.edu, English / Secondary Education 

3:30p Katelyn Gardner, kgardner15@murraystate.edu, Middle School English/Social 
Studies  
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STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 1, 2025 

8:15a UNAVAILABLE 

9:00a UNAVAILABLE 

9:45a  

10:30a  

11:15a  

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p  

2:30p  

3:30p Kylin Reynolds, kwesterfield1@murraystate.edu, Middle School Social Studies 
and English 

 

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2025 

8:15a Brooke Johnson bjohnson85@murraystate.edu, Middle School math and English 

9:00a Audrey Lamb, alamb20@murraystate.edu , Middle School Math 

9:45a Brion Crittendon, bcrittendon3@murraystate.edu , Interdisciplinary Early 
Childhood Education  

10:30a Mikaela McChristian, mmcchristian@murraystate.edu, English / Secondary 
Education 

11:15a  

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p UNAVAILABLE 

2:30p Vuanh Pham, vpham@murraystate.edu, Art Education Cert K-12 

3:30p Brooklyn Marsh bmarsh1@murraystate.edu Middle School Science/Math 
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STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2025 

8:15a Sam Patterson, spatterson20@murraystate.edu, Middle School English 

9:00a  

9:45a  

10:30a  

11:15a  

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p Ella Stephens, estephens7@murraystate.edu , Middle School Social Studies 

2:30p Chaney Nelson, cnelson30@murraystate.edu, Middle School Math and Social 
Studies 

3:30p Lucy Sheeley, lsheeley@murraystate.edu, Middle School Math and Social 
Studies 

 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2025 

8:15a  

9:00a  

9:45a  

10:30a  

11:15a  

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p  

2:30p  

3:30p  
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STUDENT TEACHING INTERVIEW APPOINTMENTS​
Interviews will be conducted through Zoom meetings and typically last around 40 minutes​

 
Type your full name, MSU email address, and major(s) 

After signing up for an interview, you will receive an email within 2 business days from 
msu.teachereducationservices@murraystate.edu with further instructions. Some items must be completed 5 business 

days prior to your interview. 

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2025 

8:15a  

9:00a  

9:45a  

10:30a  

11:15a  

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p  

2:30p Macie Kelso, mkelso@murraystate.edu, Middle School Science and English 

3:30p  
 

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2025 

8:15a  

9:00a  

9:45a  

10:30a  

11:15a Brandon Wheeler, bwheeler3@murraystate.edu major: middle school math and 
science  

12:30p UNAVAILABLE 

1:30p  

2:30p Kyleigh Dasher, kdasher@murraystate.edu, Middle School Math 

3:30p Cameron Dorris, cdorris1@murraystate.edu, Middle School Social Studies 
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